OXFORD CIOIRIBIY

lroning Board

BURN PROOF LIGHT WEIGHT
ALUMINISED COVER Easy to carry
Reflects heat for safe, fast

& efficient ironing, helps

prevent heat staining

FELT BACKED COVER

For smooth ironing — ~

STEAM FLOW
MESH BOARD
Allows steam to pass
through clothing for
effective ironing

DUAL SIDED
OPENING MECHANISM
Designed for left and
right hand users

Light weight

Durable black powder coated legs [:I:h Bl

& frame S oA SR URRL iR
7 height positions

Multi surface feet

Durable powder coated legs & frame
Easy open mechanism

Felt backed replaceable cover

Specification 1100mm
Light Grey ggg;? / 43.31in
3.50kg :

1125mm
44.29in

590-840mm
22.84-331in

70mm
2.76in

360mm
14.17in




OXFORD ClIOIRIBIY

lroning Board

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

The Oxford Ironing Board in Light Grey is a premium choice for hotel guest rooms, designed for both
convenience and durability. Featuring durable powder-coated legs and frame, it ensures long-lasting
strength and stability. The easy open mechanism allows for quick setup, while the lightweight design
makes it simple to store and move. With 7 adjustable height positions, guests can customize their
ironing experience for maximum comfort. The burn-proof aluminised cover adds an extra layer of safety
and protection.



